
VENDOR DIRECTORY:  FSA20-VEF14.02 FIRE RESCUE VEHICLES & OTHER EQUIPMENT 
AWARDED VENDOR MANUFACTURER NAME PHONE CELL FAX E-MAIL STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE

Ferrara Fire Apparatus Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc. Eric Adams (800) 443-9006 (225) 235-3983 (225) 567-7679 erica@ferrarafire.com 27855 James Chapel Road Holden LA 70744
Palm Peterbilt Truck Centers Inc / DBA 
Palm Fire Rescue Group Spartan ER Andy Hallums (954) 584-3200 (954) 214-7224 (954) 584-3228 ahallums@palmtruck.com 2441 S State Rd 7 (441) Fort Lauderdale FL 33317
REV RTC E-ONE Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 (352) 629-2018 dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
REV RTC REV RTC Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 (352) 629-2018 dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
Rosenbauer South Dakota, LLC. Rosenbauer Donley Frederickson (605) 543-9716 (605) 359-5310 (605) 543-9701 dfrederickson@rosenbaueramerica.com 100 Third Street Lyons SD 57041
South Florida Emergency Vehicles, LLC. KME Guy Lombardo (239) 267-5305 (573) 216-2562 (239) 590-9246 guy@sflev.com 4655 Cummins Court Fort Myers FL 33905
South Florida Emergency Vehicles, LLC. SFEV Guy Lombardo (239) 267-5305 (573) 216-2562 (239) 590-9246 guy@sflev.com 4655 Cummins Court Fort Myers FL 33905
Ten-8 Fire Equipment, Inc. Pierce Manufacturing, Inc. Stacey Abraham (800) 228-8368 (941) 448-6449 (941)756-2598 sabraham@ten8fire.com 2904 59th Ave. Dr. E. Bradenton FL 34203
Ten-8 Fire Equipment, Inc. Skeeter Stacey Abraham (800) 228-8368 (941) 448-6449 (941)756-2598 sabraham@ten8fire.com 2904 59th Ave. Dr. E. Bradenton FL 34203
The Sutphen Corporation Sutphen Zach Rudy (614) 889-1005 (469) 371-8041 (614) 889-0874 Zach.Rudy@SutphenCorp.com 6450 Elterman Road Dublin OH 43016
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